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XVII Copa Sao Paulo Light 2024 -3a Etapa

MIRIM

1a PROVA - MIRIM
Race (15 Laps) started at 7:30:49

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km

06/04/2024 07:30 .
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of O
14 7:43:01.966 12 51.949 +0.124 7:41:23.1¢
(229) PIETRO BELIZARIO 15 51.289 +0.283 7:43:53.255 13 52.336 +0.511 7:42:15.5(
1 55.218 +4.081 7:31:45.150 14 52.005 +0.180 7:43:07.5°
2 53.654 +2.517 7:32:38.804 (119) LUCAS BERTANHA 15 52.373 +0.548 7:43:59.8¢
3 52.866 +1.729 7:33:31.670 1 55.096 +3.647 7:31:44.674
4 52.783 +1.646 7:34:24.453 2 54.039 +2.590 7:32:38.713 (111) MANOEL MARTINS
5 52.287 +1.150 7:35:16.740 3 52.871 +1.422 7:33:31.584 1 56.092 +3.661 7:31:46.34
6 52.384 +1.247 7:36:09.124 4 53.116 +1.667 7:34:24.700 2 53.868 +1.437 7:32:40.2(
7 52.006 +0.869 7:37:01.130 5 52.608 +1.159 7:35:17.308 3 55.435 +3.004 7:33:35.6¢
8 51.763 +0.626 7:37:52.893 6 52.261 +0.812 7:36:09.569 4 55.112 +2.681 7:34:30.7¢
9 51.550 +0.413 7:38:44.443 7 51.992 +0.543 7:37:01.561 5 53.038 +0.607 7:35:23.7¢
10 51.564 +0.427 7:39:36.007 8 51.717 +0.268 7:37:53.278 6 52.540 +0.109 7:36:16.3¢
1 51.391 +0.254 7:40:27.398 9 51.718 +0.269 7:38:44.996 7 53.706 +1.275 7:37:10.0¢
12 51.414 +0.277 7:41:18.812 10 51.704 +0.255 7:39:36.700 8 52.771 +0.340 7:38:02.8
13 51.322 +0.185 7:42:10.134 " 52.043 +0.594 7:40:28.743 9 52.818 +0.387 7:38:55.6:
14 51.202 +0.065 7:43:01.336 12 7:41:20.192 10 52.546 +0.115 7:39:48.17
15 7:43:52.473 13 51.473 +0.024 7:42:11.665 11 7:40:40.6(
14 51.475 +0.026 7:43:03.140 12 52.557 +0.126 7:41:33.1¢
(17) JOAQUIM FRONZA 15 51.571 +0.122 7:43:54.711 13 52.696 +0.265 7:42:25 .85
1 55.598 +4.488 7:31:45.350 14 52.744 +0.313 7:43:18.6(
2 53.660 +2.550 7:32:39.010 (15) MURILO DOMINGUEZ 15 52.621 +0.190 7:44:11.22
3 53.141 +2.031 7:33:32.151 1 55.742 +4.312 7:31:46.971
4 52.692 +1.582 7:34:24.843 2 53.601 +2.171 7:32:40.572 (270) IGOR OHPIS
5 52.162 +1.052 7:35:17.005 3 55.305 +3.875 7:33:35.877 1 57.344 +4.580 7:31:47.37
6 52.483 +1.373 7:36:09.488 4 52.702 +1.272 7:34:28.579 2 53.851 +1.087 7:32:41.22
7 51.863 +0.753 7:37:01.351 5 52.449 +1.019 7:35:21.028 3 55.088 +2.324 7:33:36.3"
8 51.755 +0.645 7:37:53.106 6 52.322 +0.892 7:36:13.350 4 53.520 +0.756 7:34:29.8"
9 51.639 +0.529 7:38:44.745 7 52.041 +0.611 7:37:05.391 5 53.431 +0.667 7:35:23.2€
10 51.618 +0.508 7:39:36.363 8 51.813 +0.383 7:37:57.204 6 52.898 +0.134 7:36:16.1€
1 51.377 +0.267 7:40:27.740 9 51.681 +0.251 7:38:48.885 7 54.143 +1.379 7:37:10.3(
12 51.326 +0.216 7:41:19.066 10 51.783 +0.353 7:39:40.668 8 53.099 +0.335 7:38:03.4(
13 51.359 +0.249 7:42:10.425 11 51.709 +0.279 7:40:32.377 9 52.823 +0.059 7:38:56.22
14 IEGETE 7:43:01.535 12 7:41:23.807 10 53.027 +0.263 7:39:49.2¢
15 51.314 +0.204 7:43:52.849 13 51.796 +0.366 7:42:15.603 1 53.498 +0.734 7:40:42.7F
14 51.684 +0.254 7:43:07.287 12 52.928 +0.164 7:41:35.67
(31) ENRICO QUEIROGA 15 51.828 +0.398 7:43:59.115 13 52.807 +0.043 7:42:28.4¢
1 55.814 +4.705 7:31:45.567 14 53.335 +0.571 7:43:21.8:
2 53.770 +2.661 7:32:39.337 (112) RODRIGO GINATO 15 7:44:14.5¢
3 53.120 +2.011 7:33:32.457 1 55.952 +4.292 7:31:45.547
4 52,782 +1.673 7:34:25.239 2 54.256 +2.596 7:32:39.803 (99) LEONARDO SECKLER
5 52.327 +1.218 7:35:17.566 3 53.099 +1.439 7:33:32.902 1 57.258 +4.963 7:31:47.74
6 52.192 +1.083 7:36:09.758 4 52.683 +1.023 7:34:25.585 2 55.253 +2.958 7:32:42.9¢
7 52.106 +0.997 7:37:01.864 5 52.575 +0.915 7:35:18.160 3 54.083 +1.788 7:33:37.07
8 51.671 +0.562 7:37:53.535 6 52.036 +0.376 7:36:10.196 4 54.035 +1.740 7:34:31.11
9 51.594 +0.485 7:38:45.129 7 52.242 +0.582 7:37:02.438 5 53.409 +1.114 7:35:24 .52
10 51.376 +0.267 7:39:36.505 8 51.921 +0.261 7:37:54.359 6 53.544 +1.249 7:36:18.0¢€
1 51.496 +0.387 7:40:28.001 9 52.036 +0.376 7:38:46.395 7 53.617 +1.322 7:37:11.6¢
12 51.236 +0.127 7:41:19.237 10 52.138 +0.478 7:39:38.533 8 52.630 +0.335 7:38:04.31
13 51.391 +0.282 7:42:10.628 " 52.347 +0.687 7:40:30.880 9 53.089 +0.794 7:38:57.4C
14 7:43:01.737 12 52.035 +0.375 7:41:22.915 10 52.685 +0.390 7:39:50.0¢
15 51.382 +0.273 7:43:53.119 13 52.269 +0.609 7:42:15.184 11 54.256 +1.961 7:40:44 .3/
14 52.431 +0.771 7:43:07.615 12 53.061 +0.766 7:41:37.4(
(77) JP SARKIS 15 51.660 7:43:59.275 13 52.631 +0.336 7:42:30.0¢
1 54.940 +3.934 7:31:44.424 14 52.555 +0.260 7:43:22.5¢
2 54.115 +3.109 7:32:38.539 (16) JOAQUIM MEDEIROS (N  52.295 | 7:44:14.8¢
3 53.474 +2.468 7:33:32.013 1 55.551 +3.726 7:31:45.695
4 53.074 +2.068 7:34:25.087 2 53.743 +1.918 7:32:39.438 (33) ROMEO FERRANTE
5 52.707 +1.701 7:35:17.794 3 53.258 +1.433 7:33:32.696 1 57.625 +5.186 7:31:48.6¢
6 52.091 +1.085 7:36:09.885 4 52.730 +0.905 7:34:25.426 2 54.689 +2.250 7:32:43.3¢
7 52.160 +1.154 7:37:02.045 5 52.539 +0.714 7:35:17.965 3 54.395 +1.956 7:33:37.74
8 51.739 +0.733 7:37:53.784 6 52.137 +0.312 7:36:10.102 4 53.853 +1.414 7:34:31.5¢
9 51.519 +0.513 7:38:45.303 7 52.878 +1.053 7:37:02.980 5 53.494 +1.055 7:35:25.0¢
10 51.570 +0.564 7:39:36.873 8 52.276 +0.451 7:37:55.256 6 53.561 +1.122 7:36:18.64
1 51.527 +0.521 7:40:28.400 9 52.156 +0.331 7:38:47.412 7 53.168 +0.729 7:37:11.81
12 51.359 +0.353 7:41:19.759 10 51.983 +0.158 7:39:39.395 8 52.721 +0.282 7:38:04.5
13 51.201 +0.195 7:42:10.960 1 7:40:31.220 9 53.077 +0.638 7:38:57.61
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XVII Copa Sao Paulo Light 2024 -3a Etapa

MIRIM
1a PROVA - MIRIM
Race (15 Laps) started at 7:30:49

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km
06/04/2024 07:30 .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of [
10 52.624 +0.185 7:39:50.239 8 53.112 +0.453 7:38:03.563
1 54.807 +2.368 7:40:45.046 9 52.846 +0.187 7:38:56.409
12 53.082 +0.643 7:41:38.128 10 53.140 +0.481 7:39:49.549
13 53.403 +0.964 7:42:31.531 " 56.711 +4.052 7:40:46.260
14 52.460 +0.021 7:43:23.991 12 54.590 +1.931 7:41:40.850
Il 52.439 | 7:44:16.430 KN 52659 | 7:42:33.509
14 53.273 +0.614 7:43:26.782
(599) ANTONIO SCHEFFER 15 53.099 +0.440 7:44:19.881
1 56.710 +3.972 7:31:48.419
2 55.113 +2.375 7:32:43.532 (8) WERNER
3 55.223 +2.485 7:33:38.755 1 58.756 +5.226 7:31:49.495
4 54.407 +1.669 7:34:33.162 2 55.859 +2.329 7:32:45.354
5 54.103 +1.365 7:35:27.265 3 55.730 +2.200 7:33:41.084
6 53.968 +1.230 7:36:21.233 4 55.170 +1.640 7:34:36.254
7 53.405 +0.667 7:37:14.638 5 55.006 +1.476 7:35:31.260
8 53.618 +0.880 7:38:08.256 6 54.761 +1.231 7:36:26.021
9 53.799 +1.061 7:39:02.055 7 54.763 +1.233 7:37:20.784
10 53.473 +0.735 7:39:55.528 8 54.676 +1.146 7:38:15.460
1 53.850 +1.112 7:40:49.378 9 54.393 +0.863 7:39:09.853
12 52.921 +0.183 7:41:42.299 10 54.152 +0.622 7:40:04.005
13 52.774 +0.036 7:42:35.073 " 53.987 +0.457 7:40:57.992
14 7:43:27.811 12 54.089 +0.559 7:41:52.081
15 52.923 +0.185 7:44:20.734 13 53.560 +0.030 7:42:45.641
14 7:43:39.171
(157) ENRICO TOLEDO 15 53.747 +0.217 7:44:32.918
1 57.204 +4.858 7:31:48.034
2 54.721 +2.375 7:32:42.755 (7) GABRIEL KAVALCO
3 54.731 +2.385 7:33:37.486 1 56.111 +4.037 7:31:46.622
4 53.913 +1.567 7:34:31.399 2 54.235 +2.161 7:32:40.857
5 53.826 +1.480 7:35:25.225 3 1:03.701 +11.627 7:33:44.558
6 53.066 +0.720 7:36:18.291 4 53.166 +1.092 7:34:37.724
7 52.903 +0.557 7:37:11.194 5 1:07.760 +15.686 7:35:45.484
8 52.930 +0.584 7:38:04.124 6 54.209 +2.135 7:36:39.693
9 52.824 +0.478 7:38:56.948 7 53.313 +1.239 7:37:33.006
10 52.963 +0.617 7:39:49.911 8 52.859 +0.785 7:38:25.865
1 55.378 +3.032 7:40:45.289 9 52.590 +0.516 7:39:18.455
12 52.987 +0.641 7:41:38.276 10 52.767 +0.693 7:40:11.222
13 52.593 +0.247 7:42:30.869 " 52.491 +0.417 7:41:03.713
14 52.557 +0.211 7:43:23.426 12 52.392 +0.318 7:41:56.105
15 m 7:44:15.772 13 52.399 +0.325 7:42:48.504
14 7:43:40.578
(9) MIGUEL PEIXOTO 15 52.593 +0.519 7:44:33.171
1 56.912 +4.305 7:31:47.565
2 54.422 +1.815 7:32:41.987 (47) LUCCA SIGNORELI
3 54.619 +2.012 7:33:36.606 1 55.945 +2.260 7:31:51.413
4 54.291 +1.684 7:34:30.897 2 55.414 +1.729 7:32:46.827
5 53.350 +0.743 7:35:24.247 3 55.658 +1.973 7:33:42.485
6 53.276 +0.669 7:36:17.523 4 54.881 +1.196 7:34:37.366
7 53.148 +0.541 7:37:10.671 5 1:06.484 +12.799 7:35:43.850
8 53.092 +0.485 7:38:03.763 6 55.754 +2.069 7:36:39.604
9 52.796 +0.189 7:38:56.559 7 54.953 +1.268 7:37:34.557
10 53.161 +0.554 7:39:49.720 8 54.269 +0.584 7:38:28.826
1 56.618 +4.011 7:40:46.338 9 54.060 +0.375 7:39:22.886
12 54.362 +1.755 7:41:40.700 10 54.020 +0.335 7:40:16.906
13 53.000 +0.393 7:42:33.700 " 53.713 +0.028 7:41:10.619
14 52.746 +0.139 7:43:26.446 12 53.893 +0.208 7:42:04.512
15 52.607 7:44:19.053 13 53.813 +0.128 7:42:58.325
14 7:43:52.010
(19) BERNARDO GRESPAN 15 55.539 +1.854 7:44:47.549
1 55.826 +3.167 7:31:46.070
2 53.887 +1.228 7:32:39.957
3 55.758 +3.099 7:33:35.715
4 53.844 +1.185 7:34:29.559
5 54.580 +1.921 7:35:24.139
6 53.111 +0.452 7:36:17.250
7 53.201 +0.542 7:37:10.451
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